
21+00 29+00 lt

22+00 29+00 rt

-y6-

-y6-

31+50 42+50 lt

31+50 41+50 rt

-y6-

-y6-

18+50 21+00 rt 675-y7-

22+00 28+50 rt-y7-

24+00 28+50 lt-y7-

30+50 38+50 lt-y7-

30+50 45+50 rt-y7-

25,44

25,44

25,45

25,45

36,46

36,46

36,46

36,47

36,47

144,470

   

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

SIDESTATION

TO

STATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY) STATION

TO
SIDESTATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

R/W SHEET NO.

 I-5987B EC-3E

SUBTOTAL

21+00 LT

17+00

12+5013

13 20+50 rt

-Y5RPB- 3,800

-Y5RPC- 1,740

10+0013 23+50 LT-Y5RPD- 8,580

12+5013 16+50 RT-Y5RPA- 2,400

10+13 10+50 LT10 -Y4DR1- 55

10+15 10+50 RT10 -Y4DR1- 55

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL
SLOPES

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL
SLOPES

3,960

1,455

6,425

3,965

3,510

3,155

2,090

6,465

48,330

144,470

TOTAL - slopes

TOTAL - SLOPES

TOTAL - DITCHES 79,185

223,655OVERALL TOTAL - DITCHES AND SLOPES

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED 150,000

373,655GRAND TOTAL

SAY 375,000


